AIIMS RISHIKESH
M.B.B.S 2"¢ Prof. (Batch-2015)
Time Table for Supplementary Examination

Date: 15-03-2018
Revised Theory Examination '

Dates Days Time Subject
02/04/2018 Monday 10.00AM-1.00PM Pathology I
03/04/2018 Tuesday 10.00AM-1.00PM Pathology 11
05/04/2018 Thursday 10.00AM-1.00PM FMT
07/04/2018 Saturday 10.00AM-1.00PM Microbiology I
09/04/2018 Monday 10.00AM-1.00PM Microbiology IT
11/04/2018 Wednesday 10.00AM-1.00PM Pharmacology 1
13/04/2018 Friday 10.00AM-1.00PM Pharmacology II

Venue-

Practical Examination
Dates Day Time Department
16/04/2018 | Monday 09.00 AM Onwards Pharmacology
17/04/2018 | Tuesday 09.00 AM Onwards Microbiology
18/04/2018 | Wednesday 09.00 AM Onwards Pathology
19/04/2018 | Thursday 09.00 AM Onwards FMT

Venue- Respective Departmental Laboratories

Roll no Batch A—-
qul no Batch B -
Roll no Batch C -
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